
 
 
 
 
 
 

TOSA- Matt Vergamini 966-5282                  Administrative Assistant- Sharon Cira 966-5272 
Matt.Vergamini@greececsd.org                    Sharon.Cira@greececsd.org 

 

Fall   

Varsity Football Bob Cesarano robert.cesarano@greececsd.org 

JV Football James Bright james.bright@greececsd.org 

Modified Football Daniel Ford daniel.ford@greececsd.org 

Varsity Boys Soccer Michael Weingart maweingart@hotmail.com  

Modified Boys Soccer Chris Monroe christopher.monroe@greececsd.org  

Varsity Girls Soccer Nick Droegmoeller nicholas.droegmoeller@greececsd.org  

Modified Girls Soccer Andrew Cavuoto andrew.cavuoto@greececsd.org  

Varsity Cross Country Bruce Rockwell Bruce.rockwell@greececsd.org 

Modified Cross Country Matt Guffey Matthew.guffey@greececsd.org 

Cheerleading Dina Barnard dina.barnard@greececsd.org  

Varsity Girls Swim Liz Grillo elizabeth.grillo@greececsd.org 

Varsity Girls Tennis Will Spencer william.spencer@greececsd.org 

JV Girls Tennis Thomas Scalia Thomas.scalia@greececsd.org 

Modified Girls Tennis Laurie Vivian-Carson laurie.vivian-carson@greececsd.org 

Volleyball Korana Kelly Korana.kelly@greececsd.org 

JV Volleyball Erica Giatas erica.giatas@greececsd.org  

Modified Volleyball Wendy Kemmet wendy.kemmet@greececsd.org 

Modified Volleyball  Kurt Schumacher Kurt.schumager@greececsd.org 
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Winter 

  

Varsity Boys Basketball Gamal Gilchrist gamal.gilchrist@greececsd.org 

JV Boys Basketball Michlen Robinson msjjrobinson@hotmail.com  

Modified Boys Basketball Nwana Okafor Nwana.okafor@greececsd.org 

Varsity Girls Basketball Nick Droegmoeller nicholas.droegmoeller@greececsd.org 

JV Girls Basketball Brittney Gage   

Modified Girls Basketball Laurie Vivian-Carson laurie.vivian-carson@greececsd.org  

Varsity Bowling Pat Coyne patrick.coyne@greececsd.org 

Varsity Boys Swim & Dive Steve Castelli stephan.castelli@greececsd.org  

Varsity Indoor Track & Field Vanessa Love-McCarthy vanessa.love-mccarthy@greececsd.org 

Modified Indoor Track & Field Bruce Rockwell Bruce.rockwell@greececsd.org 

Hockey Sam Dibetetto samuel.dibetetto@greececsd.org  

Cheerleading Dina Barnard dina.barnard@greececsd.org  

Modified Co-ed Swim Kevin Wexler Kevin.wexler@greececsd.org 

   

Spring   

Varsity Baseball Dan Ford daniel.ford@greececsd.org  

JV Baseball    

Modified Baseball Tom Scalia Thomas.scalia@greececsd.org 

Girls Flag Football - Varsity Pat Coyne Patrick.coyne@greececsd.org 

Girls Flag Football -Modified Andrew Cavuoto Andrew.Cavuoto@greececsd.org 

Varsity Softball Allen Kubitz Allen.Kubitz@greececsd.org 

JV Softball Samantha McKay samantha.mckay@greececsd.org  

Modified Softball Laurie Vivian-Carson marypezzulo180@gmail.com 

Boys Varsity Lacrosse Shane Cole smcole15@aol.com  

Boys Modified Lacrosse Brian Borys brian.borys@greececsd.org  
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Girls Varsity Lacrosse Mike Cooper michael.cooper@greececsd.org 

Girls Modified Lacrosse Mel Lockhart melanie.lockhart@greececsd.org 

Outdoor Track & Field Bill Colelli  William.colelli@greececsd.org 

Boys Varsity Tennis John Clifford John.clifford@greececsd.org 

Boys Modified Tennis Nichole Blackwell nichole.blackwell@greececsd.org  

Boys Golf Jim Weston james.weston@greececsd.org  
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